
Havil International School: Cambridge IGCSE Exam Timetable June 2024 Series

Center Number AM Key Time PM Key Time Admistrative Zone
MY 865 9.00am 1.00pm Zone 5
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Exam Times Exam Duration
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Wednesday, 3 April 2024 AM 0417 21 Information and Communication 
Technology Practical Test 21 9.00am 11.15am 2 15

Thursday, 4 April 2024 AM 0417 31 Information and Communication 
Technology Practical Test 31 9.00am 11.15am 2 15

Tuesday, 16 April 2024 PM 0510 32 English as a Second Language 
(Speaking Endorsement) Speaking 32 1.00pm 1.30pm 0 30

Monday, 22 April 2024 AM 0546 03 Malay Speaking 03 9.00am 11.20am 2 20

Wednesday, 24 April 2024 AM 0547 03 Mandarin Chinese Speaking 03 9.00am 10.10am 1 10

Wednesday, 24 April 2024 PM 0523 03 Chinese as a Second Language Speaking 11.00am 11.40am 0 40

Friday, 26 April 2024 PM 0523 01 Chinese as a Second Language Reading and Writing 1.00pm 3.00pm 2 0

Friday, 26 April 2024 PM 0547 42 Mandarin Chinese Writing 42 10.00am 11.15pm 1 15

Tuesday,30 April 2024 PM 0523 02 Chinese as a Second Language Listening 12.00pm 12.45pm 0 45

Tuesday,30 April 2024 PM 0547 12 Mandarin Chinese Listening (Multiple Choice)12 1.00pm 1.40pm 0 40

Thursday, 02 May 2024 PM 0610 32 Biology Theory (Core) 32 1.00pm 2.15pm 1 15

Thursday, 02 May 2024 PM 0610 42 Biology Theory (Extended) 42 1.00pm 2.15pm 1 15

Friday, 03 May 2024 PM 0620 32 Chemistry Theory (Core) 32 1.00pm 2.15pm 1 15

Friday, 03 May 2024 PM 0620 42 Chemistry Theory (Extended) 42 1.00pm 2.15pm 1 15

Monday, 06 May 2024 AM 0546 23 Malay Reading 23 9.00am 10.00am 1 0

Tuesday, 07 May 2024 AM 0580 13 Mathematics (Without Coursework) Paper 13 (Core) 9.00am 10.00am 1 0

Tuesday, 07 May 2024 AM 0580 23 Mathematics (Without Coursework) Paper 23 (Extended) 9.00am 10.30am 1 30

Tuesday, 07 May 2024 PM 0610 62 Biology Alternative to Practical 62 1.00pm 2.00pm 1 0

Wednesday, 08 May 2024 AM 0417 13 Information and Communication 
Technology Theory 13 9.00am 10.30am 1 30

Wednesday, 08 May 2024 PM 0500 12 First Language English (Oral 
Endorsement) Reading 12 1.00pm 3.00pm 2 0

Wednesday, 08 May 2024 PM 0510 12 English as a Second Language 
(Speaking Endorsement) Reading and Writing 12 1.00pm 3.00pm 2 0

Thursday, 09 May 2024 AM 0580 33 Mathematics (Without Coursework) Paper 33 (Core) 9.00am 11.00am 2 0

Thursday, 09 May 2024 AM 0580 43 Mathematics (Without Coursework) Paper 43 (Extended) 9.00am 11.30am 2 30

Thursday, 09 May 2024 PM 0606 12 Additional Mathematics Paper 12 1.00pm 3.00pm 2 0

Friday, 10 May 2024 PM 0500 22 First Language English (Oral 
Endorsement) Directed Writing & Comp 22 1.00pm 3.00pm 2 0

Monday, 13 May 2024 PM 0625 32 Physics Theory (Core) 32 1.00pm 2.15pm 1 15

Monday, 13 May 2024 PM 0625 42 Physics Theory (Extended) 42 1.00pm 2.15pm 1 15

Tuesday, 14 May 2024 AM 0546 43 Malay Writing 43 9.00am 10.00am 1 0

Tuesday, 14 May 2024 PM 0620 62 Chemistry Alternative to Practical 62 1.00pm 2.00pm 1 0

Wednesday, 15 May 2024 PM 0478 12 Computer Science Paper 12 Computer Systems 1.00pm 2.45pm 1 45

Thursday, 16 May 2024 PM 0625 62 Physics Alternative to Practical 62 1.00pm 2.00pm 1 0

Friday, 17 May 2024 PM 0450 12 Business Studies Short Answer/Data Response 12 1.00pm 2.30pm 1 30

Monday, 20 May 2024 PM 0478 22 Computer Science Paper 22 Algorithms,Programming 
and Logic 1.00pm 2.45pm 1 45

Tuesday, 21 May 2024 PM 0450 22 Business Studies Case Study 22 1.00pm 2.30pm 1 30

Thursday, 23 May 2024 PM 0510 22 English as a Second Language 
(Speaking Endorsement) Listening Multiple Choice 22 1.00pm 1.50pm 0 50

Friday, 24 May 2024 PM 0455 22 Economics Structured Questions 22 1.00pm 3.15pm 2 15

Friday, 24 May 2024 PM 0547 22 Mandarin Chinese Reading 22 11.00am 12.15pm 1 15

Monday, 27 May 2024 AM 0546 13 Malay Listening (Multiple Choice) 13 9.00am 9.50am 0 50

Tuesday, 28 May 2024 PM 0606 22 Additional Mathematics Paper 22 1.00pm 3.00pm 2 0

Wednesday, 05 June 2024 PM 0625 12 Physics Multiple Choice (Core) 12 1.00pm 1.45pm 0 45

Wednesday, 05 June 2024 PM 0625 22 Physics Multiple Choice (Extended) 22 1.00pm 1.45pm 0 45

Thursday, 06 June 2024 PM 0455 12 Economics Multiple Choice 12 1.00pm 1.45pm 0 45

Tuesday, 11 June 2024 PM 0620 12 Chemistry Multiple Choice (Core) 12 1.00pm 1.45pm 0 45

Tuesday, 11 June 2024 PM 0620 22 Chemistry Multiple Choice (Extended) 22 1.00pm 1.45pm 0 45

Thursday, 13 June 2024 PM 0610 12 Biology Multiple Choice (Core) 12 1.00pm 1.45pm 0 45

Thursday, 13 June 2024 PM 0610 22 Biology Multiple Choice (Extended) 22 1.00pm 1.45pm 0 45




